
X SLALOM MRM RACING
MANGA 2 - MANGA 2 (1500M)

P # PILOTO VEHÍCULO CL TIEMPO PEN ANTER PRIM

47 VICTOR COLINA SEMOG KC 600 1/CC 1:52.493
1 1 DIEGO VIDAL MINI 1300 1/1 1:52.666 +173 +173
2 6 ALEJANDRO GUTIERREZ MINI 1300 2/1 1:56.220 3 +3.554 +3.727
3 3 FRANCISCO DIAZ PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 3/1 1:58.817 3 +2.597 +6.324
4 5 ALBERTO SAIZ CITROEN AX 1/2 2:00.808 +1.991 +8.315
5 2 BORJA GONZÁLEZ PEUGEOT 205 2/2 2:02.272 +1.464 +9.779
6 4 FRANCISCO JAVIER AJA VAUXHALL NOVA 4/1 2:02.774 +502 +10.281
7 9 JOSE MANUEL GARCÍA CITROËN AX GT 3/2 2:02.843 3 +69 +10.350

49 JAGOBA GARCIA DEMONS KART 2/CC 2:03.197 +354 +10.704
8 16 FERNANDO OURO CITROEN AX SPORT 5/1 2:04.336 3 +1.139 +11.843
9 14 JOSE ANTONIO LOPEZ OPEL KADETT CITY 1/P 2:04.507 +171 +12.014
10 8 DANIEL HIGUERA HONDA CIVIC 1.4 16V 4/2 2:04.617 +110 +12.124
11 10 RAUL KARDOS BMW 318I E30 2/P 2:07.718 +3.101 +15.225
12 34 ISRAEL DIAZ PEUGEOT 205 GTI 6/1 2:09.859 +2.141 +17.366
13 11 JUAN ANGEL GONZALEZ BMW 320 3/P 2:11.794 +1.935 +19.301
14 7 MANUEL RODRIGUEZ BMW 325I E30 4/P 2:12.194 3 +400 +19.701
15 24 RAUL LÓPEZ OPEL KADETT CITY 5/P 2:13.718 +1.524 +21.225
16 28 MANUEL ÁNGEL GARCÍA KIA PICANTO 5/2 2:15.603 +1.885 +23.110
17 40 ANDER GOIKOETXEA BMW M3 E36 6/P 2:16.201 6 +598 +23.708
18 25 SANTIAGO SAINZ NISSAN SUNNY PROTO 7/1 2:17.327 +1.126 +24.834
19 17 VIDAL HERRERA OPEL CORSA + 6/2 2:17.846 6 +519 +25.353
20 23 MARTA MENÉNDEZ CITROEN AX SPORT 8/1 2:18.055 +209 +25.562
21 19 CRISTIAN PEREZ BMW 320 7/P 2:18.330 9 +275 +25.837
22 37 JORGE POSADAS PEUGEOT 205 9/1 2:19.977 3 +1.647 +27.484
23 44 ISAAC DIAZ PEUGEOT 205 GTI 7/2 2:24.745 +4.768 +32.252
24 18 IVAN CARBAJO BMW E36 8/P 2:26.932 6 +2.187 +34.439
25 29 PABLO GONZALEZ FORD SIERRA 9/P 2:28.234 3 +1.302 +35.741
26 15 RUBÉN RICO PEUGEOT 106 8/2 2:31.047 9 +2.813 +38.554
27 38 CHRISTIAN MORAN CITROEN AX 9/2 2:31.217 9 +170 +38.724
28 39 JORGE LUIS VALLE BMW 320I 10/P 2:36.207 +4.990 +43.714
29 43 SERGIO GARCIA BMW 325 I 11/P 2:43.278 +7.071 +50.785
30 26 RAMON SAMPEDRO FORD ESCORT 12/P 2:48.254 +4.976 +55.761
31 31 MANUEL PEDRAYES BMW 325I E36 13/P 2:49.965 6 +1.711 +57.472
32 45 DIEGO CABRILLO BMW E 36 14/P 2:51.247 12 +1.282 +58.754
33 42 JERAI GOIRI MERCEDES 300 15/P 2:51.434 15 +187 +58.941
34 30 FRANCISCO ORTEGA PEUGEOT 106 10/2 2:58.170 6 +6.736 +1:05.677
35 41 ANGEL FERNANDEZ CITROËN AX 11/2

EXCLUIDOS:

# Piloto Vehículo Motivo

20 PEDRO ANTONIO CALDERONNISSAN SUNNY PROTO MAL RECORRIDO
21 BORJA PUENTE FORD SIERRA MAL RECORRIDO
22 EVARISTO LOPEZ OPEL ASTRA GSI MAL RECORRIDO
27 EDER VICENTE BMW 320I MAL RECORRIDO
32 MIGUEL ANGEL MAZABMW 318 IS MAL RECORRIDO
33 JORGE POLANCO PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE MAL RECORRIDO
35 VICTOR TORRE BMW 320I E36 MAL RECORRIDO
36 OLIVER MEDINA RENAULT TWINGO AVERÍA MECÁNICA
46 JOSE ANTONIO FERNANDEZFORD SIERRA MAL RECORRIDO
48 IVAN PEREZ CAR CROSS TENROI MAL RECORRIDO
50 DAVID SETIEN SEMOG BRAVO MAL RECORRIDO
51 RUBEN SANCHEZ SEMOG KC600 MAL RECORRIDO
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